THE MEETING
POINT OF
PRECISION
AND DURABILITY
LOBE
PUMPS
Contact US
Emek Mah. Atatürk Cad.

products. For accurate performance infor-
mation and advice, please contact us.
Note: The specified dimen-
sions may vary depending on
the motor and reducer combi-
nations. For different
brands and models, engine
sizes may increase or de-
crease depending on pressure
and capacity requirements.
Therefore, it is important
to verify appropriate dimen-
sions for each application.
Pump
Type DNa A B C D E F G H I J K M N
KLP-25 25,00 39,00 187,00 49,75 108,50 77,00 83,00 65,00 53,00 210,50 209,00 275,75 105,00 133,00
KLP-32 32,00 42,00 191,00 49,75 108,50 77,00 90,00 65,00 53,00 210,50 209,00 282,75 105,00 133,00
KLP-40 40,00 46,30 247,70 50,80 130,50 96,00 94,00 84,00 75,00 258,25 234,00 344,80 122,00 143,00
KLP-50 50,00 48,50 256,50 56,90 140,00 102,50 108,00 80,00 67,00 274,75 256,00 361,90 132,00 156,00
KLP-65 65,00 60,00 291,50 64,50 152,00 110,50 126,50 100,00 75,00 296,25 278,00 416,00 145,00 177,00
KLP-80 80,00 67,50 325,50 65,80 146,20 101,20 139,50 120,00 85,50 294,50 302,00 458,80 140,00 177,00
KLP-100 100,00 81,00 390,00 82,50 188,00 135,50 161,50 130,00 99,50 360,75 367,00 553,50 180,00 224,00
Pump Type A B C D E F G
KLP-25 772,75 83,00 420,00 269,75 270,00 175,50 277,50
KLP-32 779,75 90,00 420,00 269,75 270,00 175,50 277,50
KLP-40 841,70 94,00 480,00 267,70 270,00 180,50 308,25